
Provisional Internal Examination Timetable  

Year 10 Provisional Exam Timetable 

 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

Friday 5 May Exam Practice  Science  

Combined/ Separate 

 

Tuesday 9 May Mathematics Paper 1 Option B  

Wednesday 10 May English Option A   

Thursday 11 May Option C Mathematics Paper 2  

Friday 12 May Science  

Combined/ Separate 

Religious Studies  

 

Subject  Exam Length 

Option A 
Business Studies  

Child Development  

Geography 

GCSE PE  

Separate Science 

Preston College Courses –go to college 

EAL n/a  

CAN PE n/a 

1hr 30 

1hr  

1hr 30 

1hr 

1hr 45 

- 

- 

- 

Option B Art – Classroom 

Computer Science 

Design Technology 

Geography 

History 

Drama  

Graphics 

EAL n/a 

2hr 

1hr 10 

1hr 30 

1hr 30 

1hr 20 

1hr 

1hr 

- 

Option C Food  

German Reading 

German Writing 

Geography 

History 

French Reading 

French Writing 

Music 

Photography 

EAL n/a 

1hr 30 

1hr 

45 mins 

1hr 30 

1hr 20 

1hr  

45 mins 

2hr 

2hr 

- 

Mathematics  Paper 1/ Paper 2 1hr (each paper) 

Religious Studies  1hr 

English  1hr 45 

Science- Combined  1hr 15 (each paper) 

Science- Separate Chemistry /Biology/ Physics 1hr 45 (each paper) 



Provisional Internal Examination Timetable  

Year 9 Provisional Exam Timetable 

 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 
4 

Period 5 

Wednesday 10 May     Exam 
Practice 

Monday 15 May   Science   

Friday 19 May   Religious Studies   

Tuesday 23 May English Mathematics   

Wednesday 24 May  Geography   

     

Monday 5 June  History    

Tuesday 6 June  MFL    
 

Year 8 Provisional Exam Timetable 

 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

Wednesday 24 May   Geography   

Thursday 25 May   Exam Practice 

11.45am 

  

Friday 26 May   Computing   

Half-term 

Monday 5 June   History   

Tuesday 6 June   MFL   

Wednesday 7 June   Science   

Thursday 8 June   Religious Studies   

      

Wednesday 14 June   English   

Thursday 15 June  Mathematics   
 

Year 7 Provisional Exam Timetable 

 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 

Wednesday 24 May   Geography   

Friday 26 May   Computing   

      

Monday 5 June   History    

Tuesday 6 June   MFL   

Thursday 8 June     Exam Practice 

Friday 9 June   Mathematics   

Thursday 15 June    Religious Studies 

Tuesday 20 June   Science   

Wednesday 21 June  English   

 

Exam locations- Years 7, 8 & 9 

Classrooms  Saint Vincents Hall 

MFL Exam Practice 

Computing English  

History Mathematics 

Geography Science 

 Religious Studies 

 


